



2026 Fee Schedule



- Annual Registration Fee: \$40 per student, \$70 per family, payable on enrolment. This fee will cover enrolment and accident insurance levy.
- Fees are paid by the term, for the whole term. As the number of weeks in each term will vary, you will be invoiced each term according to the number of weeks in the term less any public holidays. Our rates have a sliding scale of discount built in, so the more classes you do, the higher rate of discount is applied.

Duration	Per Week
30 minutes per week	\$14.00
45 minutes per week	\$16.50
1 hour per week	\$20.30
1.5 hours per week	\$29.00
2 hours per week	\$36.50
2.5 hours per week	\$42.50
3 hours per week	\$48.50
3.5 hours per week	\$55.00
4 hours per week	\$61.00
4.5 hours per week	\$65.50
5 hours per week	\$71.50
5.5 hours per week	\$75.50
6 hours per week	\$80.00
6.5 hours per week	\$82.50
7 hours per week	\$86.50
7.5 hours per week	\$89.50
8 hours or more per week	\$90.50
30 Minute Private Singing Lesson	\$37.50
30 Minute Singing Lesson in a pair	\$25.00 per student
DanceStep Student Teacher Education	\$40 per term

- If classes are cancelled due to unavailability of teachers or venue, a credit note will be issued.
- Enrolment is for one calendar year. Your enrolment will be carried over to the next term and a place held in the class unless advised otherwise.
- Payment plans are available
- We do not issue refunds or discounts for classes missed, as you are holding a place in the class, & overheads must be paid. However, you are encouraged to enquire about make-up classes for those missed.
- Families receive a 10% discount with the second sibling and 15% for the third or more siblings.
- Private lessons are available for solos, duo's, trios and audition readiness. Please enquire if interested.